
STUDY PLAN (MPPEB Non Tech)
Days Reasoning/Maths Faculty Hindi Faculty General Science/Awareness Faculty English Faculty

Subject
Time Slot- 3:00Pm-4:00PM Time Slot- 05:00PM-6:00PM Time Slot- 09:00PM-10:00PM Time Slot- 06:30PM-7:30PMTime

18 Apr Monday Science-1
19 Apr Tuesday Science-2
20 Apr Wednesday Science-3
21 Apr Thursday Science-4
22 Apr Friday Science-5
23 Apr Saturday
24 Apr Sunday
25 Apr Monday Maths-1 Hindi-1 Pawan Dangi Science-6
26 Apr Tuesday Maths-2 Hindi-2 Pawan Dangi Science-7
27 Apr Wednesday Maths-3 Hindi-3 Pawan Dangi Science-8
28 Apr Thursday Maths-4 Hindi-4 Pawan Dangi Science-9
29 Apr Friday Maths-5 Hindi-5 Pawan Dangi Science-10
30 Apr Saturday
1 May Sunday
2 May Monday Maths-6 Hindi-6 Pawan Dangi Science-11
3 May Tuesday Maths-7 Hindi-7 Pawan Dangi Science-12
4 May Wednesday Maths-8 Hindi-8 Pawan Dangi Science-13
5 May Thursday Maths-9 Hindi-9 Pawan Dangi Science-14
6 May Friday Maths-10 Hindi-10 Pawan Dangi Science-15
7 May Saturday
8 May Sunday
9 May Monday Maths-11 History-1 Kirti Mam English-1 Akshita Mam

10 May Tuesday Maths-12 History-2 Kirti Mam English-2 Akshita Mam
11 May Wednesday Maths-13 History-3 Kirti Mam English-3 Akshita Mam
12 May Thursday Maths-14 History-4 Kirti Mam English-4 Akshita Mam
13 May Friday Maths-15 History-5 Kirti Mam English-5 Akshita Mam
14 May Saturday
15 May Sunday
16 May Monday Reasoning-1 History-6 Kirti Mam English-6 Akshita Mam
17 May Tuesday Reasoning-2 History-7 Kirti Mam English-7 Akshita Mam
18 May Wednesday Reasoning-3 History-8 Kirti Mam English-8 Akshita Mam
19 May Thursday Reasoning-4 History-9 Kirti Mam English-9 Akshita Mam
20 May Friday Reasoning-5 History-10 Kirti Mam English-10 Akshita Mam
21 May Saturday
22 May Sunday
23 May Monday Reasoning-6 Geography-1 Kirti Mam English-11 Akshita Mam
24 May Tuesday Reasoning-7 Geography-2 Kirti Mam English-12 Akshita Mam
25 May Wednesday Reasoning-8 Geography-3 Kirti Mam English-13 Akshita Mam
26 May Thursday Reasoning-9 Geography-4 Kirti Mam English-14 Akshita Mam
27 May Friday Reasoning-10 Geography-5 Kirti Mam English-15 Akshita Mam
28 May Saturday
29 May Sunday
30 May Monday Reasoning-11 Geography-6 Kirti Mam English-16 Akshita Mam
31 May Tuesday Reasoning-12 Geography-7 Kirti Mam English-17 Akshita Mam

1 Jun Wednesday Reasoning-13 Geography-8 Kirti Mam English-18 Akshita Mam
2 Jun Thursday Reasoning-14 Geography-9 Kirti Mam English-19 Akshita Mam
3 Jun Friday Reasoning-15 Geography-10 Kirti Mam English-20 Akshita Mam
4 Jun Saturday



5 Jun Sunday
6 Jun Monday Reasoning-16 Polity-1 Kirti Mam
7 Jun Tuesday Reasoning-17 Polity-2 Kirti Mam
8 Jun Wednesday Reasoning-18 Polity-3 Kirti Mam
9 Jun Thursday Reasoning-19 Polity-4 Kirti Mam

10 Jun Friday Reasoning-20 Polity-5 Kirti Mam
11 Jun Saturday
12 Jun Sunday
13 Jun Monday Comp-1 Solanki Sir Polity-6 Kirti Mam
14 Jun Tuesday Comp-2 Solanki Sir Polity-7 Kirti Mam
15 Jun Wednesday Comp-3 Solanki Sir Polity-8 Kirti Mam
16 Jun Thursday Comp-4 Solanki Sir Polity-9 Kirti Mam
17 Jun Friday Comp-5 Solanki Sir Polity-10 Kirti Mam
18 Jun Saturday
19 Jun Sunday
20 Jun Monday Comp-6 Solanki Sir
21 Jun Tuesday Comp-7 Solanki Sir


